Technical Data: DURAFLO Composite Replacement Screens

Brandt/ NOV VSM 300 Shakers

o

%_ Shaker Brand: Brandt, NOV

S Compatible with: VSM 300 Shakers

1

=

; API Designation Mesh Type thgo (cut point, p) co(';:g'/f':::;ce 'x:;b:::ﬁ;i Part Number

s

% AP150 XR 275 4.63 4.6 W300XR084J

E API60 XR 233 4.09 4.6 W300XR105J

‘g AP180 XR 193 3.35 4.6 W300XR120J

= API100 XR 160 2.66 4.6 W300XR145J

?, API100 XR 142 2.63 4.6 W300XR165J

§ API100 XR 140 213 4.6 W300XR180J
AP1120 XR 1n7 1.87 4.6 W300XR200J
API 140 XR 116 1.21 4.6 W300XR230J
API170 XR 88 0.99 46 W300XR270J
API 230 XR 61 0.66 4.6 W300XR325J
API 270 XR 57 0.51 46 W300XR400J
API325 XR 43 0.38 4.6 W300XR500J
API20 XL 867 - 4.6 W300XL024J
AP135 XL 520 - 4.6 W300XL038J
API50 XL 307 5.99 4.6 W300XL050J
API50 XL 279 454 4.6 W300XL070J
API70 XL 220 3.55 4.6 W300XL084J
AP180 XL m 2.25 4.6 W300XL105J
AP1100 XL 141 2.34 4.6 W300XL120J
AP1120 XL 124 1.55 4.6 W300XL150J
API 140 XL 116 2.08 4.6 W300XL165J
API 140 XL 112 1.52 46 W300XL200J
API 170 XL 91 1.08 4.6 W300XL220J
API 200 XL 77 1.04 46 W300XL230J
API200 XL 70 0.86 4.6 W300XL270J
API1230 XL 61 0.58 4.6 W300XL325J
API1270 XL b5 0.41 4.6 W300XL360J
API270 XL 50 - 4.6 W300XL400J
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API Designation

AP160
AP160
AP170
AP180
AP1100
AP1120
AP1170
AP1230

Available on
Request

Available on
Request

Available on
Request

AP160
AP1100
AP1100
AP1100
AP1140
AP1140
AP1170
AP1170
AP1200
AP1200
AP1325

API10

API 18

AP130

AP140

Available on
Request

Mesh Type

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC

TRO

TRO

TBC

TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
TBC
MG
MG
MG
MG

MG

thgo (cut point, p)

267
242
201
172
146
120
84
61

254
146
159
144
115
103
94
85
72
72
19
2131
937
575
a1

Conductance
(kD/mm)

3.66
4.09
3.4
2.64
2.36
1.81
1.17
0.99

1.43
5.55

4.05
2.62
2.33
1.92
1.9
1.47
1.14

25.59
14.77

6.43

Non-blanked
Area (sq. ft)

4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6

0.7

0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6

4.6

Part Number

W300HC084J
W300HC105J
W300HC120J
W300HC165J
W300HC200J
W300HC230J
W300HC270J
W300HC325J

W300LR1-6J

W300LR1-8J

W300TB3-6Y

W300TB074Y
W300TB100Y
W300TB105Y
W300TB120Y
W300TB145Y
W300TB165Y
W300TB180Y
W300TB200Y
W300TB230Y
W300TB250Y
W300TB325Y
W300MG010J
W300MG020J
W300MG030J
W300MG040J

W300MG200J
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Technical Data: DURAFLO Composite Replacement Screens

(continued) Brandt/ NOV VSM 300 Shakers

o
% Shaker Brand: Brandt, NOV
S Compatible with: VSM 300 Shakers
O
QD
&
§: . . . Conductance Non-blanked
§ API Designation Mesh Type thgo (cut point, p) (kD/mm) Area (sq. ft) Part Number
=
E' API6 MG 3431 52.92 4.6 W300MGO06T
oD
Q .
= Available on MG - - 46 W300MGOO8T
3 Request
-
3 API10 MG 1957 40.92 4.6 W300MGO10T
E API 20 MG 913 21.52 46 W300MG020T
cg API 30 MG 567 13.29 4.6 W300MGO030T
§ API40 MG 407 - 4.6 W300MGO040T
% API60 MG 236 - 4.6 W300MGO060T
D
S .
2 Available on MG ; . 46 W300MGO80T

Request

AL MG : : 46 W300MG100T
Request
SNAP-LOK Plugs W300YYZZZ

Screen Specifications
= Dimensions (W x L, inches)
— Scalper: 26.4" x 36.8"
— Primary: 27.1x34.7
— Secondary Drying: 27" x8.1"
= Screens ending in “T" are your top deck (or scalping deck)
= Screens ending in “J” are your bottom deck (or primary deck)
= Screens ending in “Y” are your secondary deck (or drying deck)
= Weight: 17.6 Ibs
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